
X6200

X6100b

X6800

X6300

X6101

X6100a

X6301

X7600

admin
图章

admin
线条

admin
附注
“admin”设置的“Unmarked”

admin
附注
“admin”设置的“Completed”

admin
打字机文本
X6900

admin
图章

admin
图章

admin
图章

admin
打字机文本
X6000



X7600

X3601

X6798 X6799
X6801

X6798 X6803
X6804

X6805
X6806

X6807

X6808

X6809

X6810

X6811
X6812

X6813

X6802 X6814
X6815

X6820
X6819

X6816
X6817
X6818



Spare Parts List for DP-X7

Parts No. Description QTY
X6100a Left cover 1
X6100b Right cover 1
X6200 Front cover 1
X6300 Stand Assembly 1
X6301 Drip cup 1
X6400 Power Plug 1
X6401 Power cord 1
X7600 X7motor assembly 1

X3601 Motor Protector 1
X6601 Carbon brush 2
X6798 Bearing 608-2Z 2
X6799 Big Gear 1
X6800 Pump assembly 1
X6801 Bearing 6004-2Z 1
X6802 偏心轴 1
X6803 双联齿轮 1
X6804 Bearing 698-2Z 1
X6805 Bearing 6201-2Z 1
X6806 摆杆 1
X6807 卡簧销 1
X6808 *Piston Rod 1
X6809 Sleeve 1
X6810 *O-ring 1
X6811 Fulid Pump 1
X6812 Gasket 1
X6813 Prime valve 1
X6814 Gasket 1
X6815 Outlet valve 1
X6816 Spring 1
X6817 Inlet valve ball 1
X6818 Inlet Valve 1
X6819 Gasket 1
X6820 Pressure regulator 1
X6900 Suction/Primeassembly 1
X6900a Suction tube 1
X6900b Suction filter 1
X6900c Prime tube 1
X6000 Airless spray gun 1
X6602 电路板 1
X6603 开关 1
X6604 微动开关 1
X6605 保险丝 1
X6606 保险丝座 1

31


	X7爆炸图
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	X7爆炸图1



